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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN 

IRFAN HAIDER 

ALI ABDULLAH 

AHSAN RIAZ 

SHAFAAT MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ UD DIN

ALLAH DITTAH

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUSHTAQ AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

11000223

11000378

11000227

11000330

11000882

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS / SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER / ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / AS

IRRIGATION

5 Case #  12G2020

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MOHSIN RAZA 

MUTQAVVIM MUNIR 

AHMED NOOR 

TAYYAB UL ISLAM 

SAFWAN NASIR 

ABDUL SAMAD 

BABAR JAMAL 

MUHAMMAD NUMAN JABBAR 

MEHMOOD AHMAD

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUZFAR UL ISLAM

NASIR MEHMOOD

ABDUL JALIL

JAMAL UD DIN

ABDUL JABBAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11000287

11000156

11000212

11000285

11000092

11000289

11000431

11000708

NANKANA
SAHIB

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS BERYAR 

ZEESHAN RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD ASAD SARDAR 

MUHAMMAD GULRAIZ 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

SHAHBAZ KHAN LODHI 

NAVEED AHMED 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

MASOOD-UD-DIN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BERYAR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD KHALID

PERVAIZ MUSTAFA

ALLAH DITTA

KHAN MUHAMMAD

ZULFIQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

KHALID PARVEZ

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11000148

11000278

11000320

11000209

11000742

11000299

11000598

11000169

11000644

11000391

M. GARH

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ASAD IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

11000006

11000045

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


