PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS / SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER / ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / AS</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 12G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	11000223	1	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ UD DIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	11000378	2	IRFAN HAIDER ALLAH DITTAH	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	11000227	3	ALI ABDULLAH GHULAM SARWAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	11000330	4	AHSAN RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	11000882	5	SHAFAAT MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	11000287	6	MOHSIN RAZA MEHMOOD AHMAD	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	11000156	7	MUTQAVVIM MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	11000212	8	AHMED NOOR MUHAMMAD SOHAIL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	11000285	9	TAYYAB UL ISLAM MUZFAR UL ISLAM	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	11000092	10	SAFWAN NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	11000289	11	ABDUL SAMAD ABDUL JALIL	ATTOCK	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	11000431	12	BABAR JAMAL JAMAL UD DIN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	11000708	13	MUHAMMAD NUMAN JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS / SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER / ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / AS</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 12G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	11000148	14	ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD MASOOD-UD-DIN AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	11000278	15	MUHAMMAD AWAIS BERYAR MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BERYAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	11000320	16	ZEESHAN RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	11000209	17	MUHAMMAD ASAD SARDAR MUHAMMAD KHALID	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	11000742	18	MUHAMMAD GULRAIZ PERVAIZ MUSTAFA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	11000299	19	MUHAMMAD USMAN ALLAH DITTA	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	11000598	20	SHAHBAZ KHAN LODHI KHAN MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	11000169	21	NAVEED AHMED ZULFIQAR AHMED	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	11000644	22	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	11000391	23	MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHALID PARVEZ	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	11000006	MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	OKARA	FAIL				
2	11000045	MUHAMMAD ASAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	RAWALPINDI	FAIL				

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS / SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER / ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / AS</u>

Department: IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 12G2020

						Open Merit/Special
Sr. No		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
110	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Tatrici S Harrie			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.